Aperio® Technology
3Aperio Technology Catalogue
Contents
Aperio® Technology
Aperio System Overview 5
C100 Knob Cylinder 6
E100 Series Escutcheon 8
G100 Digital Glass Door Lock 10

Backset 60mm
** Model dependent
Ordering Information
Product description Part number
E100 V3 35-45 Door, HF E103MU1SS1
E100 V3 46-55 Door, HF E103MU1SS2
E100 V3 35-45 Door, HF E103MU1SS1\3772
E100 V3 46-55 Door, HF E103MU1SS2\3772
E100 V3 35-45 Door , HF, IP56 E103MUXSS1
E100 V3 46-55 Door, HF, IP56 E103MUXSS2
E100 V3 Keypad, HF E103MUKSS2
E100 Suitable For Narrow Backset Locksets , HF E103-NARROW
Accessories
Product description Part number
E100 Cover Plate – Pair E100-PL2SSS
3772 Series Mortice Lock to suit E100 Series 3772NOHDSS